HINGHAM

BUILDING COMMITTEE MEETING

NOVEMBER 25, 2025
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Activity Name

DD Presentation

Hingham Selects 2 for Pre-Qual
Advertisement to CR, CB, Local
Packages for Pre-Qual Available

GCs, FSBs Prepare Packages
Packages Due

P-Three to Review for Responsive
Pre-Qual Committee Votes GCs, FSBs
EDM completes DD Set

DD Package to Estimator(s)

Estimates for DD Generated (2)
Reconcilliation of Estimates

Present DD Estimates to Building Comm.
Bid Set Preperation (CDs)

Legal Review of Bid Front End, Contracts
Bid Docs Uploaded to Portal

Bid Docs Available

Last Day of FSB questions

Publish Last FSB Addenda

Filed Sub Bids Due

FPublish FSB Results

Last Day for GC Questions

Publish last GC Addenda

General Contractor Bids Due

Meet with BC then Adcom

Town Meeting Prep

Annual Town Meeting

November 25, 2025 V3.0

SCHEDULE

Duration
(Days)

1.00
1.00
6.00
5.00
1.00
2200
5.00
1.00
9.00
1.00
14.00
5.00
1.00
3700
5.00
1.00
200
10,00
200
3.00
2.00
3.00
200
3.00
1.00
8.00
1.00

Predecessors  Start Date  Finish Date

11124425 11/24125
11724125 11/24125
4FS 11/25/25 120225
5F3 1213125 1219725
6FS 1210025 1210425
TFS 1211425 1/9/26
8FS 12626 116126
9FS 11926 11926
IFS, 4FS 11/25/25 121525
11FS 1218125 1218125
12Fs 1219425 12/26/25
13Fs 12/29/25 12126
14Fs 15126 11526
15F5 116126 212526
16FS 2/26/26 34126
17Fs 35/26 3526
10FS, 18F5 3/6/28 319726
19FS I0i2e 2328
20Fs 312426 3/25/26
21Fs I26/26 330i26
22F3 3/31/26 41126
23Fs 412126 4/6/26
24Fs 4728 4/8/26
25Fs 4/9/26 413126
26F3 41426 41426
27FS 415/26 424126
28F3 H2TI26 4127126
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CENTER FOR ACTIVE LIVING

Connect + Discover + Grow
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Open Conference

Open Conference

Open Conference

Open Conference

Open Conference

Open Conference

Open Conference

Open Conference

Open Conference

Open Conference
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VIEW OF REAR PATIO LOOKING WEST
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EXERCISE STUDIO
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